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Rabbi Meir Horden 

 הרב מאיר הורדן  

 

 

 

Rabbi Mattias Amster 

 מתתיהו אמסטר 

 רב דק"ק שטוקהולם שוודיה 

 

 

 

Mars 15 , 2023.  

This is to certify that SOLVECO AB, 556487-8998, Tallbacksgatan 10 SE-192 72, 
Rosersberg, Sweden at the following production site,  

Tallbacksgatan 10 SE-192 72, Rosersberg, Sweden is under the supervision of 
Stockholm Kosher and the following products listed are  

Kosher as indicated below.  

Product Code 

9000 

1205 

1682 

1630 

45002 

Product Name  

Etanol 96% Pharma - IBC 

Etanol 96 % - IBC 

Organic Etanol 96 % IBC  

Acetic Acid 60 % IBC  

Kosher Etanol 96 % Pharma - IBC 

Kosher Status 

Pareve* 

Pareve* 

Pareve* 

Pareve* 

Pareve* 

Kosher Logo  

Required 

Required 

Required 

Required 

 

*Not including Passover 

 

This Kosher certificate is valid until January 31, 2024 and is subject to renewal at that time.  
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