

Kosher Certificate Va'ad HaKashrut of Stockholm

Mars 15, 2023.

This is to certify that SOLVECO AB, 556487-8998, Tallbacksgatan 10 SE-19272, Rosersberg, Sweden at the following production site,

Tallbacksgatan 10 SE-192 72, Rosersberg, Sweden is under the supervision of Stockholm Kosher and the following products listed are Kosher as indicated below.

Product Code	Product Name	Kosher Status	Kosher Logo
9000	Etanol 96% Pharma - IBC	Pareve*	Required
1205	Etanol 96 % - IBC	Pareve*	Required
1682	Organic Etanol 96 % IBC	Pareve*	Required
1630	Acetic Acid 60 % IBC	Pareve*	Required
45002	Kosher Etanol 96 % Pharma - IBC	Pareve*	

^{*}Not including Passover

This Kosher certificate is valid until January 31, 2024 and is subject to renewal at that time.

Rabbi Meir Horden

M. Hordon

הרב מאיר הורדן

SK

Rabbi Mattias Amster

מתתיהו אמסטר

רב דק"ק שטוקהולם שוודיה

Va'ad HaKashrut of Stockholm
The Jewish Community of Stockholm
Wahrendorffsgatan 3B
Box 7427, 103 91 Stockholm
+46 8 587 858 05
kosher@jfst.se
www.stockholmkosher.com